WILLOW LEAGUE FIXTURES – SEASON 2007_v7(25apr07)

	
	
	
	

	Week no./date
	Home team
	Away team
	Venue

	1 - Weds 2 May
	South Glam 
	GE Healthcare 
	St Fagans

	1 - Thu 3 May
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	Rhiwbina 
	Llanrumney

	
	Cavaliers 
	Cardiff Bay Barb.
	Cath School 

	
	Chartered Trust
	Casuals
	Wenvoe

	Note venue
	Sevenoaks
	Consmen 
	Llanrumney

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	2 - Wed 9 May
	South Glam 
	Rhiwbina
	St Fagans

	2 - Thu 10 May
	Cardiff Bay Barb.
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	Pontcanna

	
	Casuals
	Cavaliers
	Cath School

	
	Consmen 
	Chartered Trust
	Blackweir

	
	GE Healthcare
	Sevenoaks
	Pontcanna

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	3- Wed 16 May
	South Glam 
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	Game C - St Fagans

	3 - Thu 17 May 
	Consmen
	Chartered Trust
	Game A - Blackweir

	Cup – Round 1
	Bye
	GE Healthcare
	Game B  

	
	Sevenoaks
	BA
	Game D - Pontcanna

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	4 - Mon 21 May
	Sevenoaks
	South Glam
	St Fagans

	4 - Weds 23 May
	Chartered Trust
	Cavaliers
	Cath School

	4 - Thu 24 May
	Casuals 
	Cardiff Bay Barb.
	Wenvoe

	
	Consmen
	Rhiwbina
	Blackweir

	
	GE Healthcare
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	Llanrumney

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	5 - Wed 30 May
	South Glam 
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	St Fagans

	5 - Thu 31 May
	Chartered Trust
	Sevenoaks
	Blackweir

	
	Consmen
	Casuals
	Wenvoe

	
	GE Healthcare
	Cavaliers
	Cath School

	
	Rhiwbina
	Cardiff Bay Barb.
	Pontcanna

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	6 - Tue 5 June 
	Cavaliers 
	Cons/Chart. Tr.
	Game E - Cath Sch

	6 - Wed 6 June
	S Glam/Cdf Uni
	Cdf Bay Barb.
	Game F - St Fag/Lla 

	6 - Thu 7 June
	Rhiwbina
	Sevenoaks/BA
	Game G – Llanrumn

	Cup – QF
	GE Healthcare
	Casuals
	Game H – Wenvoe

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	7 - Wed 13 June
	South Glam 
	Chartered Trust
	St Fagans

	7 - Thu 14 June
	Cardiff Bay Barb.
	GE Healthcare
	Pontcanna

	
	Casuals
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	Wenvoe

	
	Consmen 
	Cavaliers
	Blackweir

	
	Sevenoaks
	Rhiwbina
	Llanrumney

	Week no./date
	Home team
	Away team
	Venue

	8 - Wed 20 June
	Cavaliers
	Sevenoaks
	Cath School 

	
	South Glam
	Casuals
	St Fagans

	8 - Thu 21 June
	Cardiff Bay Barb
	Consmen
	Pontcanna

	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	Chartered Trust
	Llanrumney

	
	Rhiwbina
	GE Healthcare
	Llanrumney

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	9 - Mon 25 June
	Winner Game F
	Winner Game G
	Game I

	Cup - SF
	Winner Game H
	Winner Game E 
	Game J

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	9 - Wed 27 June
	Cardiff Uni Staff 
	Consmen
	Llanrumney

	
	Cavaliers
	Rhiwbina
	Llanrumney

	
	Chartered Trust
	GE Healthcare
	Pontcanna

	
	Sevenoaks
	Casuals
	Wenvoe 

	
	South Glam 
	Cardiff Bay Barb. 
	St Fagans

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	10 - Thu 5 July
	Cardiff Bay Barb. 
	Chartered Trust
	Pontcanna

	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	Sevenoaks
	Llanrumney

	
	Cavaliers 
	South Glam
	Cath School

	
	GE Healthcare 
	Consmen
	Blackweir

	
	Rhiwbina
	Casuals
	Wenvoe 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	11- Mon 9 July - Cup Final
	Winner Game I
	Winner Game J
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	11 - Wed 11 July
	Consmen
	South Glam
	St Fagans

	11 - Thu 12 July
	Casuals
	GE Healthcare
	Wenvoe

	
	Cavaliers
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	Cath School

	
	Chartered Trust
	Rhiwbina
	Llanrumney

	
	Sevenoaks
	Cardiff Bay Barb.
	Blackweir

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Week no./date
	Home team
	Away team
	Venue

	12 – Thu 19 July
	League 1
	League 6
	Shield

	
	League 2
	League 4
	Shield

	
	League 3
	League 5
	Shield

	
	
	
	

	
	League 7
	League 8
	Plate

	
	League 9
	League 10
	Plate

	
	BA
	Bye
	Plate

	
	
	
	

	13 – Thu 26 July
	League 5
	League 1
	Shield

	
	League 6
	League 4
	Shield

	
	League 3
	League 2
	Shield

	
	
	
	

	
	BA
	League 9
	Plate

	
	League 8
	League 10
	Plate

	
	Bye
	League 7
	Plate

	
	
	
	

	14 – Tue 31 July
	League 1
	League 4
	Shield

	
	League 3
	League 6
	Shield

	
	League 2
	League 5
	Shield

	
	
	
	

	
	League 9
	League 7
	Plate

	
	League 8
	Bye
	Plate

	
	League 10
	BA
	Plate

	
	
	
	

	15 – Thu 9 Aug
	League 3
	League 1
	Shield

	
	League 6
	League 2
	Shield

	
	League 4
	League 5
	Shield

	
	
	
	

	
	League 10
	League 7
	Plate

	
	BA
	League 8
	Plate

	
	Bye
	League 9
	Plate

	
	
	
	

	16 – Tue 14 Aug
	League 1
	League 2
	Shield

	
	League 3
	League 4
	Shield

	
	League 5
	League 6
	Shield

	
	
	
	

	
	League 7
	BA
	Plate

	
	League 8
	League 9
	Plate

	
	Bye
	League 10
	Plate


